ATTENDEESLIST

Meeting : 3GPPCN5-SPAN12-#9

3GPP CN5-SPAN12#9
Helsinki, 6 - 8 February 2 001

Ms. Chelo Abarca

Mr. Rob Ahee
Mr. Andrew Allen

Mr. John-Luc Bakker
Mr. Andrew Bennett

Mr. Gary Bruce
Mr. Patrice Crutel
Mr. Dirk De Gelder

Mr. Y asuo Eguchi
Mr. Paul Guram

Mr. Frans Haerens

Ms. Jane D Humphrey

Mr. Georg Kastelewicz
Mr. Lucas Klostermann
Mr. Louis Lagendijk

Mr. Yu-LinLu
Mr. Karsten Luettge

Mr. Anders Lundqvist

14/02/2001

ALCATEL SA.

Motorolalnc.
MOTOROLA Ltd

Telcordia Technologies Inc.
Lucent TechnologiesEMEA B.V.

Sun Microsystems Ltd
ERICSSON L.M.
ALCATEL BELL

NTT DoCoMo Inc.
MOTOROLA Ltd

ALCATEL BELL

MARCONI COMMUNICATIONS
SIEMENSAG

ERICSSON L.M.

ERICSSON L.M.

Hewlett-Packard
SIEMENSAG

Incomit

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)
3GPPMEMBER (T1)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS))
3GPPMEMBER (T1)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)
3GPPMEMBER (TTC)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS))

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS))

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS))

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS))

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS))

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS))
3GPPMEMBER (T1)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)
MTG_DELEGATE ()

PHONE
+33169631411

+001-719-332-2912

+1 847 435 0016

+1 973 829 5062
+4179722072

+44 (0)1223 418934

+33164475774

+3232404212

+81 468 40 3333
+44 129340 16 28

+3232409034

+44 1202 853757

+49 30 386 29128

+31 161 249 057

+31 161 249 428

+49 (0) 30 386 23429+49 (0) 30 386 23957

+46 54 176 700

FAX
+33169631789

+1 847 632 6999

+33164475033
+3232409820

+81 468 40 3829
+44 12934043 86

+3232409961
+44 1202 853405
+49 30 386 23957
+31 161 249022

+468 7512 309

Page: 1

Email
chelo.abarca@al catel .fr

sc4738@motorola.com
caad19@email.mot.com

jbakker@telcordia.com
andybennett@l ucent.com

gary.bruce@sun.com
Patrice.Crutel @ESF.ERICSSON.SE
dirk.de_gelder@alcatel.be

yas@nw.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
Ipg019@email.mot.com

frans.haerens@al catel .be
jane.humphrey@marconi.com
georg.kastel ewics@icn.siemens.de
lucas.klostermann@eln.ericsson.se

louis.lagendijk@eln.ericsson.se

karsten.luettge@blnl.siemens.de

anders.lundqvist@incomit.com

nbpart: 18



M eeting :

ATTENDEESLIST

3GPPCN5-SPAN12-#9

3GPP CN5-SPAN12#9
Helsinki, 6 - 8 February 2 001

Mr. Peter Markovics
Miss LauraMcQuillan

Mr. Bob Miller
Mr. Ard-Jan Moerdijk

Mr. Thomas Mueller

Mr. Ultan Mulligan

Mr. Shane Ocallaghan
Dr. Sivasubramaniam Ramanan

Mr. Matti Saarenpaa
Mr. Koen Schilders
Mr. Richard Stretch
Mr. Musa Unmehopa
Mr. Ove Wihberg

Mr. Mika Ylipieti

Mr. Adrian Zoicas

14/02/2001

SIEMENSAG
LOGICA ALDISCON

Motorolalnc.
ERICSSON L.M.

SIEMENSAG

ETS| Secretariat

AePONA LTD
NEC EUROPELTD

NOKIA Corporation
ERICSSON L.M.

BT

Lucent TechnologiesEMEA B.V.

ERICSSON L.M.
NOKIA Corporation

M obile Competence Center

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)
3GPPMEMBER (T1)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS))

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
ETS ()

PSPP_OP (ETSI)
3GPPORG_REP (ETS)
MEMBER (SP)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)
MEMBER (NO)
3GPPMEMBER (ETS)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS)

MEMBER (MANUFACT

3GPPMEMBER (ETS!)
ETS ()

PSPP_OP (ETSI)
3GPPORG_REP (ETSI)

PHONE FAX
+4351707 21760  +43 51707 51924
+343-1-8192682

+001-480-456-2677 +001-480-456-2793
+31 1612422777  +31 161 249904

+49 3038622243 +49 30 386 25305

+33492944388 +33492385288

+44 2890269197  +44 28 90269111
+44 (020 8752 3790 +44 (0)1753 526380

+35832574666  +358 3257 5002
+31161242273  +4687512 309
+44 1473607487  +44 1473 606845
+31356871684  +31 356875822
+46 8 404 5934 +46 87512 309
+3589511 23797 +358 951123660
+33492944221 +33492385221

Page: 2

Email
peter.markovics@s emens.a

mcquillanl @l ogica.com

pl7917@motorola.com
Ard.Jan.Moerdijk@e m.ericsson.se

thomas-B.mueller@icn.semens.de

ultan.mulligan@ets .fr

s.ocalaghan@aepona.com
s.ramanan@ttd.neceur.com

matti .saarenpaa@nokia.com
koen.schilders@eln.ericsson.se
richard.stretch@bt.com
unmehopa@Ilucent.com
ove.wihberg@era.ericsson.se
mika.ylipieti@nokia.com

adrian.zoicas@ets .fr

nbpart: 33



